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NO TYPE NAME SEC_OF_STATE CNTY_RECORDER ANNEX_AREA TOTAL_AREA
1 A ORIG. INCORPORATION 01/25/1956 6.110 6.110
2 A ANNEXATION NO. 1 06/22/1956 0.017 6.127
3 A ANNEXATION NO. 2 01/22/1957 0.014 6.141
4 A ANNEXATION NO. 3 11/22/1957 0.045 6.186
5 A ANNEXATION NO. 5 01/30/1959 0.006 6.192
6 A ANNEXATION NO. 6 12/21/1959 0.000 6.192
6 A ANNEXATION NO. 6 12/21/1959 0.000 6.192
7 A ANNEXATION NO. 9 01/25/1960 0.014 6.206
8 A ANNEXATION NO. 7 05/04/1960 0.019 6.225
9 A ANNEXATION NO. 10 06/16/1960 0.040 6.265

10 A ANNEXATION NO. 12 05/30/1961 0.010 6.275
11 A ANNEXATION NO. 13 09/27/1963 10/22/1963 0.000 6.275
12 A ANNEXATION NO. 14 09/27/1963 10/22/1963 0.000 6.275
13 A ANNEXATION NO. 15 09/27/1963 10/22/1963 0.000 6.275
14 A ANNEXATION NO. 17 06/19/1967 06/29/1967 0.016 6.291
15 A ANNEXATION NO. 18 12/06/1968 12/12/1968 0.379 6.670
16 A ANNEXATION NO. 19 07/09/1969 07/28/1969 0.035 6.705
17 A ANNEXATION NO. 22 04/10/1972 04/24/1974 0.003 6.708
18 A ANNEXATION NO. 23 02/07/1978 0.006 6.714
19 A ANNEXATION NO. 24 10/24/1978 0.000 6.714
20 A ANNEXATION NO. 27 12/29/1980 0.060 6.774
21 D W. ANNEX. NO. 238 11/30/1982 0.000 6.774


